Kanmed AB Gårdsfogdevägen 18 B  |  SE-168 66 BROMMA  |  SWEDEN  |  Tel +46 8 56 48 06 30  |  Fax +46 8 56 48 06 39  |  info@kanmed.se  |  www.kanmed.se
“A warm blanket is an easy and
safe method to increase patient
comfort and reduce shivering
before and after surgery”
MADE IN SWEDEN!
The KANMED WARMING CABINET is made in Sweden using stainless steel and high quality
components, thereby making the Cabinets very robust. They are designed to withstand the

• 2 years warranty
• Easy to clean
ORDERING INFORMATION
Article /Ordering Numbers:	 LARGE CABINET		  SMALL CABINET	 COMBINATION CABINET
	 Universal	 Blanket Warming	 Universal 	 Blanket Warming	 Fluid and blanket warming
Cabinet with adjustable feet	 GE-2350L	 GE-2380L	 GE-2350S	 GE-2380S	 GE-2350D
Shelf 	 GE-41500	 -	 GE-41500	 -	 GE-41500
Basket 	 GE-41600	 -	 GE-41600	 -	 GE-41600
Shelf Blanket Cabinet	 -	 GE-41580	 -	 GE-41580	 GE-41580
Wheel Kit Large Cabinet	 GE-41700	 GE-41700	 -	 -	 GE-41700
Wheel Kit Small Cabinet	 -	 -	 GE-41900	 GE-41900	 -
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Outside measurements 	 168 cm / 66 cm / 64 cm	 95 cm / 66 cm / 64 cm	 168 cm / 66 cm / 64 cm
Height / Width / Depth	 Height without wheels or feet	 Height without wheels or feet	 Height without wheels or feet
Inner Volume	 ≈415 litres	 ≈415 litres	 ≈190 litres	 ≈190 litres	 ≈160 +≈160 litres
Inside measurements 	 140 cm / 56 cm / 53 cm	 65 cm / 56 cm / 53 cm	 ≈59cm / 56cm / 53 cm x 2
Height / Width / Depth
Height Feet	 Feet 13 -18 cm. Wheels 16 cm. On the large Cabinets the front wheels stick out 10 cm
Height Wheels	 and add 2 x 13 cm to the total width.
Voltages / Power max / Fuses	 230 VAC ± 10% / ≈900W (1800W double Cabinet)  / T6,3A / 10A 250V.
	 115 VAC 60Hz is also available. Please contact Kanmed.
Average power consumption	 100 -200W	   150 -250W	 100 -200W	 150-250W	 150-250W
Possible number of	 10	   5	 5	 2	 4 in fluid compartment
basket/shelves					     2 in blanket compartment
Shelf Width/Dept/Height	 52x50x2 cm	  49x53x1,2 cm	 52x50x2 cm	 49x53x1,2 cm	 52x50x2 cm
Weight (GE-41500 and GE-41580)	 4 kg	  2,2 kg	 4 kg	 2,2 kg
Basket size 	 52x50X10cm	  Only shelves	 52x50x10cm	 Only shelves	 52x50x10cm
Weight (GE-41600)	 6 kg	  (GE-41580)	 6 kg	 (GE-41580)	 6 kg
Weight without shelves/baskets  	≈130 kg	  ≈130 kg	 ≈100 kg	 ≈100 kg	 ≈140 kg
Doors with magnetic handle	 Doors can be hung left or right. Factory standard is left hung. Please specify when ordering.
	 Right hung doors will add three weeks to delivery time.
Max. load per shelf/basket	 20 kg
Warming Capacity	 Warms 10 pieces Kanmed Gel Pads GE-455015 from 22°C to 40°C in less than 3 hours.
Temperature range	 35°C to 50°C	 35°C to 80°C	 30°C to 50°C	 30°C to 80°C	 36°C to 50°C
					     36°C to 80°C
Accuracy	 ± 2°C	 ± 4°C	 ± 2°C	 ± 4°C	 ±2°C and ±4°C
Factory set maximum temperature 	 42°C	 70°C	 42°C	 70°C	 42°C and 70°C